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The Card of Cowtown Brewing Company from Fort Worth contains about 63 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $19.1. What B Houston likes about Cowtown Brewing Company:
Beer and food were awesome. Hannah was a great server. One person from our group came in after kitchen
closed and she gave her own take home food to him. Thanks a ton Hannah! read more. When the weather is
good you can also have something outside, And into the accessible rooms also come customers with
wheelchairs or physical disabilities. What Matt Jensen doesn't like about Cowtown Brewing Company:
Burger was so salty | couldn’t eat it. This was after the waitress told us not to get the slaw because a different
customer advised it was really salty. | said it was obvious that the cook wasn’t tasting their own food, and she
responded that she’d let them know at the end of her shift! She wasn't apologetic and didn’t comp the burger, nor
did I ask her to, but she should at least go tell the cook to tone things down... read more. At Cowtown Brewing
Company in Fort Worth, there are tasty sandwiches, small salads and further snacks for quick hunger, as
well as cold and hot beverages, Here, the meat is freshly cooked on an open flame. Would you rather enjoy the
food at home or on a special occasion like a celebration? Thanks to the in-house catering, that's no problem, It's
possible to chill out at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Cowtown Brewing Company Menu

Alcoholic Drinks
BEER

Main courses
NACHOS

Side dishes

SEA SALT CHIPS $1.5

Pork

SMOKED BOLOGNA

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE

Tacos
BRISKET TACO $6.5

Tapas Calientes - Warme
Tapas

ELOTES $4.0

Starters

BRISKET QUESADILLA $13.0

Pork dishes*

BABY BACK RIBS

Tiids

KIDS CHEESE QUESADILLA $6.0
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CHIPOTLE MAYO
Main
PULLED PORK
%ids Menii
KIDS BBQ SLIDERS

Beverages

16.9 OZ. BOTTLE WATER

Popular products

SHREDDED CHICKEN TACO

For the Tids

KIDS MACARONI CHEESE

Street Tacos

PULLED PORK TACO

Handhelds

FTW TURKEY SANDWICH
Side Sauces

SPICY BBQ SAUCE

Just For Fids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

Specialty Wraps

SMOKED TURKEY WRAP

$0.5

$8.0

$1.0

$4.5

$3.0

$4.5

$14.0

$5.5

$14.0



Cowtown Brewing Company Menu

MEATPIATES

RIB PLATE $17.0
Add - Ons

SOUR CREAM $0.5
Calzones & Sandwiches
SAUSAGE HOAGIE $9.0

Crafted Sandwiches

CHOPPED BRISKET

Taiwanese Snacks

BLACK PEPPER SAUSAGE

BBQ Sides

BBQ BRISKET BEANS $4.0

Tresh Tit Choices

TURKEY BREAST

Fresh Hand Crafted Pasta

SAUSAGE MAC AND CHEESE $4.0

Meat Eamp; Ribs

SLICED BRISKET

Beverage and Side Orders

SOFT DRINK

Bulk Meat By The Pound

BRISKET

Ouwr Barbeque

JALAPENO AND CHEDDAR SAUSAGE

Dishes are prepared with

FRUIT

These types of dishes are

being served

PANINI

Salads

POTATO SALAD
COLESLAW

Sandwiches
FRIED BOLOGNA AND CHEESE
SANDWICH

COWBOY PLATTER

Restaurant Calegory
BBQ
MEXICAN

Uncategorized
1 MEAT PLATE
2 MEAT PLATE

Popular Ttems
CHIPS BRISKET QUESO

SLAB BABY BACK RIBS
BBQ MEAT SANDWICH

$4.0
$4.0

$9.0

$80.0

$18.0
$26.0

$9.0
$27.0
$12.0



ﬂppetizera 3 TACO BOX

CHEE JAKE'S FAMOUS WINGS $4.5 BRISKET TACO TUESDAY SPECIAL $6.5

COWTOWN POKER CHIPS $11.0 .

COWTOWN TOTS $8.0 Quaﬂ Sm

LOADED COWTOWN TOTS $15.0 1 QUART OF BBQ BEANS $32.0
1 QUART OF ELOTES $32.0

Daily Meal Deals 1 QUART OF COLESLAW $32.0

FAMILY WING THURSDAY MEAL $50.0 1 QUART OF POTATO SALAD $32.0

FORT WORTH FAMILY MEAL $95.0 1 QUART OF BBQ BRISKET $36.0
BEANS :

WHOLE SMOKED CHICKEN 2

WEDNESDAY MEAL $50.0 1 QUART OF MAC AND CHEESE ~ $32.0

6 TACO BOX $26.5 1 QUART OF SAUSAGE MACAND (.

CHEESE



Cowtown Brewing Company

1301 E Belknap St, Fort Worth, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 09:00 -22:00
Sunday 09:00 -22:00
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